
Pos

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15

No.

85
13

181
26
94

171
7

17
449
185
75
46

299
112
70

Name

ÓNODI Benjamin
 KECSKEM TI Márk

Miroslav RIHÁK
Daniel KICKA
Radek GRULICH
Eduard WERNER
VERMES Sándor
Filip NEUVIRT
ÁDÁM Mihály
Tereza HALLOVÁ
Tomas SULEK
KATONA Henrik
BARTHA Sándor
Laci PANASKO
SZENTE András

Nat.

HUN
HUN
CZE
CZE
CZE
SVK
HUN
CZE
HUN
CZE
CZE
SVK
HUN
SVK
HUN

Class

SM1
SM1
SM1
SM1
SM1
SM1
SM1
SM1
SM1
SM1
SM1
SM1
SM1
SM1
SM1

Motor

KTM
KTM
Honda
Honda
Yamaha
Honda
KTM
Honda
Yamaha
TM
Husaberg
KTM
Honda
Husaberg
KTM

Laps

8
9
7

10
5

11
6
7
7
6
7
6
5

10

Best Tm

1:42.464
1:43.343
1:44.466
1:44.931
1:45.806
1:46.804
1:46.981
1:46.982
1:49.175
1:49.383
1:49.439
1:51.141
1:52.877
1:54.111

Total Tm

20:52.390
20:14.436
20:04.434
22:18.316
13:52.012
21:45.245
21:05.297
15:33.345
21:26.232
16:16.949
17:40.110
21:47.599
14:19.301
21:22.527

Diff

0.879
2.002
2.467
3.342
4.340
4.517
4.518
6.711
6.919
6.975
8.677

10.413
11.647

Gap

0.879
1.123
0.465
0.875
0.998
0.177
0.001
2.193
0.208
0.056
1.702
1.736
1.234

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 2013.06.16. 11:49:14
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SM1

Merany tréning - Qualification

Qualifying (20:00 Time) started at 11:15:28

Automotodrom Slovakiaring 1200,000 Km

2013.06.16. 11:15



Lap

3
4

5
6

(17) Filip NEUVIRT

1
2
3
4

5
6
7

(449) ÁDÁM Mihály

1
2
3
4

5
6
7

(185) Tereza HALLOVÁ
1
2
3

4
5
6

(75) Tomas SULEK
1
2
3
4

5
6
7

(46) KATONA Henrik
1
2
3

4
5
6

(299) BARTHA Sándor
1
2
3
4

5

(112) Laci PANASKO
1

2
3
4
5

6
7
8
9

10

Lap Tm

1:48.788
1:49.001

5:09.080

1:46.981

2:03.184
1:58.601
1:48.930
1:49.929

1:46.982

1:47.347
1:47.781

2:11.245
1:49.910
1:49.894
2:52.011

1:49.665
1:53.755

1:49.175

1:53.890
1:55.931
1:51.232

1:51.090

1:49.383

1:50.277

1:53.414
1:52.244
1:51.041
1:52.228

6:14.450
1:50.229

1:49.439

3:35.031
1:57.138
5:17.171

4:50.796

1:51.141

1:52.011

1:55.484
1:54.716

1:52.877

1:58.358

1:54.109

1:56.216

1:57.460
2:00.695
1:58.231
1:54.529

1:54.935
1:54.894

1:54.111

3:24.701

1:54.159

Diff

+1.807
+2.020

+3:22.099

+16.202
+11.619
+1.948
+2.947

+0.365
+0.799

+22.070
+0.735
+0.719

+1:02.836

+0.490
+4.580

+4.507
+6.548
+1.849

+1.707

+0.894

+3.975
+2.805
+1.602
+2.789

+4:25.011
+0.790

+1:43.890
+5.997

+3:26.030

+2:59.655

+0.870

+2.607
+1.839

+5.481

+1.232

+2.105

+3.349
+6.584
+4.120
+0.418

+0.824
+0.783

+1:30.590

+0.048

Time of Day

11:27:48.374
11:29:37.375

11:34:46.455
11:36:33.436

11:20:01.914
11:22:00.515
11:23:49.445
11:25:39.374

11:27:26.356
11:29:13.703
11:31:01.484

11:24:49.961
11:26:39.871
11:28:29.765
11:31:21.776

11:33:11.441
11:35:05.196
11:36:54.371

11:22:27.175
11:24:23.106
11:26:14.338

11:28:05.428
11:29:54.811
11:31:45.088

11:17:38.618
11:19:30.862
11:21:21.903
11:23:14.131

11:29:28.581
11:31:18.810
11:33:08.249

11:21:27.481
11:23:24.619
11:28:41.790

11:33:32.586
11:35:23.727
11:37:15.738

11:22:07.380
11:24:02.096
11:25:54.973
11:27:53.331

11:29:47.440

11:17:56.951

11:19:54.411
11:21:55.106
11:23:53.337
11:25:47.866

11:27:42.801
11:29:37.695
11:31:31.806
11:34:56.507

11:36:50.666

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of DayLap

(85) ÓNODI Benjamin
1

2
3
4
5
6

7
8

 (13) KECSKEM TI Márk

1
2
3
4

5
6
7
8

9

(181) Miroslav RIHÁK
1
2

3
4
5
6

7

(26) Daniel KICKA
1

2
3
4
5

6
7
8
9

10

(94) Radek GRULICH
1
2

3
4
5

(171) Eduard WERNER
1
2
3

4
5
6
7

8
9

10
11

(7) VERMES Sándor
1
2

Lap Tm

1:44.724

1:43.453
5:15.449

1:42.464

1:43.421
4:14.881

1:42.662
1:43.258

1:45.233
1:44.891
1:44.526
2:33.005

1:43.343

2:19.533
2:02.487
1:58.578

2:34.962

2:12.702
1:46.728

4:08.238
1:44.922
2:23.888

1:44.466

1:44.919

2:00.534

1:49.903
1:47.229
1:59.564
1:46.396

2:43.271
1:46.839
1:45.423

1:44.931

2:14.139

1:56.271
1:48.824

1:47.296
1:45.997

1:45.806

1:50.400
1:48.262
1:47.210

2:21.751
1:48.169
1:47.378
1:47.793

2:40.157
1:53.619

1:46.804

1:57.413

1:59.533
1:49.764

Diff

+2.260

+0.989
+3:32.985

+0.957
+2:32.417

+0.198
+0.794

+1.890
+1.548
+1.183

+49.662

+36.190
+19.144
+15.235

+51.619

+28.236
+2.262

+2:23.772
+0.456

+39.422

+0.453

+15.603

+4.972
+2.298

+14.633
+1.465

+58.340
+1.908
+0.492

+29.208

+10.465
+3.018

+1.490
+0.191

+3.596
+1.458
+0.406

+34.947
+1.365
+0.574
+0.989

+53.353
+6.815

+10.609

+12.552
+2.783

Time of Day

11:18:14.941

11:19:58.394
11:25:13.843
11:26:56.307
11:28:39.728
11:32:54.609

11:34:37.271
11:36:20.529

11:19:01.250
11:20:46.141
11:22:30.667
11:25:03.672

11:26:47.015
11:29:06.548
11:31:09.035
11:33:07.613

11:35:42.575

11:21:59.412
11:23:46.140

11:27:54.378
11:29:39.300
11:32:03.188
11:33:47.654

11:35:32.573

11:20:08.760

11:21:58.663
11:23:45.892
11:25:45.456
11:27:31.852

11:30:15.123
11:32:01.962
11:33:47.385
11:35:32.316

11:37:46.455

11:22:12.228
11:24:01.052

11:25:48.348
11:27:34.345
11:29:20.151

11:17:34.828
11:19:23.090
11:21:10.300

11:23:32.051
11:25:20.220
11:27:07.598
11:28:55.391

11:31:35.548
11:33:29.167
11:35:15.971
11:37:13.384

11:24:09.822
11:25:59.586
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Merany tréning - Qualification

Qualifying (20:00 Time) started at 11:15:28

Automotodrom Slovakiaring 1200,000 Km

2013.06.16. 11:15



Pos

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14

Not classified (75% = 8 Laps)
DNS

No.

85
26
13
181
171
17
7

449
185
94
75
299
46
112

70

Name

ÓNODI Benjamin
Daniel KICKA

 KECSKEMÉ TI Márk
Miroslav RIHÁK
Eduard WERNER
Filip NEUVIRT
VERMES Sándor
ÁDÁM Mihály
Tereza HALLOVÁ
Radek GRULICH
Tomas SULEK
BARTHA Sándor
KATONA Henrik
Laci PANASKO

SZENTE András

Nat.

HUN
CZE
HUN
CZE
SVK
CZE
HUN
HUN
CZE
CZE
CZE
HUN
SVK
SVK

HUN

Motor

KTM
Honda
KTM
Honda
Honda
Honda
KTM
Yamaha
TM
Yamaha
Husaberg
Honda
KTM
Husaberg

KTM

Class

SM1
SM1
SM1
SM1
SM1
SM1
SM1
SM1
SM1
SM1
SM1
SM1
SM1
SM1

SM1

Laps

11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11

Total Tm

19:06.095
19:25.739
19:31.953
19:36.513
19:47.796
19:57.928
19:58.348
19:58.848
20:26.999
20:35.977
20:39.543
20:43.217
20:45.117
20:45.587

Diff

19.644
25.858
30.418
41.701
51.833
52.253
52.753

1:20.904
1:29.882
1:33.448
1:37.122
1:39.022
1:39.492

DNS

Best Tm

1:43.200
1:44.002
1:42.784
1:45.228
1:46.127
1:47.140
1:47.274
1:45.884
1:49.837
1:45.707
1:50.032
1:50.617
1:51.714
1:51.026

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory

19.644

Avg. Speed

41462,531

Best Lap Tm

1:42.784

Best Speed

42029,888

Best Lap by

 13 - KECSKEMÉ TI Márk

Printed: 2013.06.16. 13:47:51
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1.finále - Race 1

Race (15:00 and 2 Laps) started at 13:14:09

Automotodrom Slovakiaring 1200,000 Km

2013.06.16. 13:10



Pos

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12

Not classified (75% = 8 Laps)

DNS
DNS

No.

85
26
181
171
17
449
7

185
75
299
46
112

94
13
70

Name

ÓNODI Benjamin
Daniel KICKA
Miroslav RIHÁK
Eduard WERNER
Filip NEUVIRT
ÁDÁM Mihály
VERMES Sándor
Tereza HALLOVÁ
Tomas SULEK
BARTHA Sándor
KATONA Henrik
Laci PANASKO

Radek GRULICH
 KECSKEMÉ TI Márk

SZENTE András

Nat.

HUN
CZE
CZE
SVK
CZE
HUN
HUN
CZE
CZE
HUN
SVK
SVK

CZE
HUN
HUN

Motor

KTM
Honda
Honda
Honda
Honda
Yamaha
KTM
TM
Husaberg
Honda
KTM
Husaberg

Yamaha
KTM
KTM

Class

SM1
SM1
SM1
SM1
SM1
SM1
SM1
SM1
SM1
SM1
SM1
SM1

SM1
SM1
SM1

Laps

11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11

3

Total Tm

19:06.982
19:09.037
19:33.995
19:40.250
19:48.538
19:52.810
20:07.121
20:13.461
20:34.650
20:49.874
20:53.232
20:56.664

5:22.436

Diff

2.055
27.013
33.268
41.556
45.828

1:00.139
1:06.479
1:27.668
1:42.892
1:46.250
1:49.682

8 Laps
DNS
DNS

Best Tm

1:42.739
1:43.467
1:44.416
1:45.921
1:46.519
1:45.813
1:47.781
1:48.900
1:48.734
1:51.268
1:51.723
1:52.407

1:45.976

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory

2.055

Avg. Speed

41430,467

Best Lap Tm

1:42.739

Best Speed

42048,297

Best Lap by

85 - ÓNODI Benjamin

Printed: 2013.06.16. 15:02:48
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2.finále - Race 2

Race (15:00 and 2 Laps) started at 14:41:21

Automotodrom Slovakiaring 1200,000 Km

2013.06.16. 14:40



Pos

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12

Not classified (75% = 8 Laps)
DNS
DNS
DNS

No.

85
26
181
171
17
7

449
185
75
299
46
112

94
13
70

Name

ÓNODI Benjamin
Daniel KICKA
Miroslav RIHÁK
Eduard WERNER
Filip NEUVIRT
VERMES Sándor
ÁDÁM Mihály
Tereza HALLOVÁ
Tomas SULEK
BARTHA Sándor
KATONA Henrik
Laci PANASKO

Radek GRULICH
 KECSKEMÉ TI Márk

SZENTE András

Nat.

HUN
CZE
CZE
SVK
CZE
HUN
HUN
CZE
CZE
HUN
SVK
SVK

CZE
HUN
HUN

Motor

KTM
Honda
Honda
Honda
Honda
KTM
Yamaha
TM
Husaberg
Honda
KTM
Husaberg

Yamaha
KTM
KTM

Class

SM1
SM1
SM1
SM1
SM1
SM1
SM1
SM1
SM1
SM1
SM1
SM1

SM1
SM1
SM1

Laps

11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11

Total Tm

19:18.968
19:24.331
19:45.723
19:49.021
19:49.835
19:53.373
20:10.854
20:27.707
20:27.834
20:43.264
20:48.506
21:08.186

Diff

5.363
26.755
30.053
30.867
34.405
51.886

1:08.739
1:08.866
1:24.296
1:29.538
1:49.218

DNS
DNS
DNS

Best Tm

1:42.163
1:44.578
1:44.663
1:46.579
1:46.719
1:46.971
1:47.231
1:49.057
1:49.687
1:50.913
1:51.231
1:51.986

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory

5.363

Avg. Speed

41001,995

Best Lap Tm

1:42.163

Best Speed

42285,368

Best Lap by

85 - ÓNODI Benjamin

Printed: 2013.06.16. 16:36:11
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3.finále - Race 3

Race (15:00 and 2 Laps) started at 16:12:53

Automotodrom Slovakiaring 1200,000 Km

2013.06.16. 16:10



Pos

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
DNS

No.

85
26

181
171

7
449
185
75

299
46

112
13
94
17
70

Name

ÓNODI Benjamin
Daniel KICKA
Miroslav RIHÁK
Eduard WERNER
VERMES Sándor
ÁDÁM Mihály
Tereza HALLOVÁ
Tomas SULEK
BARTHA Sándor
KATONA Henrik
Laci PANASKO

 KECSKEMÉ TI Márk
Radek GRULICH
Filip NEUVIRT
SZENTE András

Nat.

HUN
CZE
CZE
SVK
HUN
HUN
CZE
CZE
HUN
SVK
SVK
HUN
CZE
CZE
HUN

Motor

KTM
Honda
Honda
Honda
KTM
Yamaha
TM
Husaberg
Honda
KTM
Husaberg
KTM
Yamaha
Honda
KTM

Class

SM1
SM1
SM1
SM1
SM1
SM1
SM1
SM1
SM1
SM1
SM1
SM1
SM1
NAPI
SM1

R1.

25
22
18
16
15
14
13
11
10
9
8

20
12
0
0

R2.

25
22
20
18
15
16
14
13
12
11
10
0
0
0
0

R3.

25
22
20
18
16
15
14
13
12
11
10
0
0
0
0

Total points

75
66
58
52
46
45
41
37
34
31
28
20
12
0
0

Printed: 2013.06.16. 16:51:59
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Konecny vysledok  - Total result

Automotodrom Slovakiaring 1200,000 Km
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